

CVS/caremark

The CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield family of health care plans

Prior Authorization Form

CAREFIRST

Fabior

This fax machine is located in a secure location as required by HIPAA regulations. Complete/review information, sign and date. Fax signed forms to CVS/Caremark at **1-888-836-0730**. Please contact CVS/Caremark at **1-800-294-5979** with questions regarding the prior authorization process. When conditions are met, we will authorize the coverage of Fabior.

Drug Name (select from list of drugs shown) Fabior (tazarotene) Quantity Frequency Strength Route of Administration Expected Length of Therapy Patient Information Patient Name: Patient ID: Patient Group No.: Patient DOB: Patient Phone: Prescribing Physician Physician Name: Physician Phone: Physician Fax: Physician Address: City, State, Zip:

Diagnosis:

ICD Code:

Comments:

Please circle the appropriate answer for each question.	
1.	Does the patient have the diagnosis of acne vulgaris?
	[If the answer to this question is no, then no further questions are required.]
2.	Is the patient female and able to bear children? Y N
	[If the answer to this question is no, then no further questions are required.]
3.	Has the pregnancy status of the patient been evaluated and is the patient YN aware of the potential risks of fetal harm and important of birth control while using Fabior?

I affirm that the information given on this form is true and accurate as of this date.

Prescriber (Or Authorized) Signature and Date

Note: This fax may contain medical information that is privileged and confidential and is solely for the use of individuals named above. If you are not the intended recipient you hereby are advised that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is prohibited. If you have received the fax in error, please immediately notify the sender by telephone and destroy the original fax message. Fabior -04/2016.

CVS Caremark is an independent company that provides pharmacy benefit management services to CareFirst and BlueChoice members.

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield is the shared business name of CareFirst of Maryland, Inc. and Group Hospitalization and Medical Services, Inc. CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield and CareFirst BlueChoice, Inc. are both independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. The Blue Cross and Blue Shield Names and Symbols are registered trademarks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. ®' Registered trademark of CareFirst of Maryland, Inc.